
E1/2 OF W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 E
QC 1069-2241.

KNOTTS TERESA/KNOTTS STEVEN JR
387 SE LEROY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-5S-17-09392-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

11/02/2022 ME 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

115,568
9,400
50,100

175,068
0

175,068
HA HAB WX 56,411

118,657
175,068

0

180,402

1474/518 8/26/2022 WD Q I 01 193,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDOUGAL JOSHUA

KNOTTS TERESA

1456/2025 12/29/2021 CT U I 18 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES STANLEY

MCDOUGAL JOSHUA

2026
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29103 M H 607 12/30/2010

13445 M H 125 12/23/1997

2023HX Base Yr

387 SE LEROY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,372 130.9000 129.59 177,797 1997 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 MANUF 2  50% - 2023 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 109,167

FOP 216 35 76 6,402

1,512 1,372 115,568

BAS= W48 S27 E48 FOP= E8 N27 W8 S27$ N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27 FOP

8

27

8

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


